BEDSIDE FURNITURE RANGE
3 Drawer Bedside Locker
•	 2 x 177mm deep drawers
•	 1 x 320mm deep drawer
•	 Lockable top drawer
•	 4 x Twin wheel castors
•	 Melamine finish
•	 Size 480 x 480 x 760mm high
3 Drawer Bedside Locker
•	 3 x 225mm deep drawers
•	 Lockable top drawer
•	 4 x Twin wheel castors
•	 Melamine finish
•	 Size 480 x 480 x 760mm high
Order Code Colour
AXBL610D-AW Ash White (Pictured)
AXBL610D-YB Young Beech
AXBL610D-SB Select Beech
AXBL610D-MW Milano Walnut
Order Code Colour
AXBL610-AW Ash White (Pictured)
AXBL610-YB Young Beech
AXBL610-SB Select Beech
AXBL610-MW Milano Walnut
BEDSIDE
FURNITURE
The Axis Health range of bedside furniture are designed to complement
all beside environments. A large range of over bed tables and bedside
lockers provide options for functionality and incorporate attractive design to
compliment surrounding decor.
The over bed table range has a number of options including lightweight lift
lock height adjustment or screw adjustment. Top surfaces can be vacuum
formed with lip surrounds or flat top,
The bed side lockers feature quality metal extension drawer runners, all
with a drawer lock to provide security for personal belongings. A variety of
configurations meets all requirement for different storage needs.
3 Drawer Bedside Locker
•	 1 x  half drawer 177mm deep
•	 1 x 177mm deep drawer
•	 1 x 320mm deep drawer
•	 Opening to side
•	 Lockable top drawer
•	 4 x Twin wheel castors
•	 Melamine finish
•	 Size 480 x 480 x 760mm high
Order Code Colour
AXBL611D-AW Ash White (Pictured)
AXBL611D-YB Young Beech
AXBL611D-SB Select Beech
AXBL611D-MW Milano Walnut
4 Drawer Bedside Locker
•	 2 x  half drawer 177mm deep
•	 1 x 177mm deep drawer
•	 1 x 320mm deep drawer
•	 Lockable top drawer
•	 4 x Twin wheel castors
•	 Melamine finish
4 Drawer Bedside Locker
•	 4 x 168mm deep drawers
•	 Lockable top drawer
•	 4 x Twin wheel castors
•	 Melamine finish
•	 Size 480 x 480 x 760mm high
Order Code Colour
AXBL612D-AW Ash White (Pictured)
AXBL612D-YB Young Beech
AXBL612D-SB Select Beech
AXBL612D-MW Milano Walnut
Order Code Colour
AXBL620-AW Ash White (Pictured)
AXBL620-YB Young Beech
AXBL620-SB Select Beech
AXBL620-MW Milano Walnut
Ash White Milano WalnutSelect BeechYoung Beech
Colours Available:
405 – 409 Ferntree Gully Rd,
Mt Waverley, VIC, 3149, Australia
T   +61 (3) 9922 0300
F   +61 (3) 9544 5392
W  www.axishealth.com.au